J21
4
±
0
,0
1
ø
d

GSXVL 4060-R03-2.5D q 6,0 0,3 15 – 60 6
GSXVL 4060-R05-2.5D q 6,0 0,5 15 – 60 6
GSXVL 4060-R10-2.5D q 6,0 1,0 15 – 60 6
GSXVL 4060-R15-2.5D q 6,0 1,5 15 – 60 6
GSXVL 4080-R03-2.5D q 8,0 0,3 20 – 80 8
GSXVL 4080-R05-2.5D q 8,0 0,5 20 – 80 8
GSXVL 4080-R10-2.5D q 8,0 1,0 20 – 80 8
GSXVL 4080-R15-2.5D q 8,0 1,5 20 – 80 8
GSXVL 4080-R20-2.5D q 8,0 2,0 20 – 80 8
GSXVL 4100-R03-2.5D q 10,0 0,3 25 – 90 10
GSXVL 4100-R05-2.5D q 10,0 0,5 25 – 90 10
GSXVL 4100-R10-2.5D q 10,0 1,0 25 – 90 10
GSXVL 4100-R15-2.5D q 10,0 1,5 25 – 90 10
GSXVL 4100-R20-2.5D q 10,0 2,0 25 – 90 10
GSXVL 4120-R05-2.5D q 12,0 0,5 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120-R10-2.5D q 12,0 1,0 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120-R15-2.5D q 12,0 1,5 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120-R20-2.5D q 12,0 2,0 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120-R30-2.5D q 12,0 3,0 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4160-R10-2.5D q 16,0 1,0 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4160-R15-2.5D q 16,0 1,5 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4160-R20-2.5D q 16,0 2,0 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4160-R30-2.5D q 16,0 3,0 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4200-R10-2.5D q 20,0 1,0 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4200-R15-2.5D q 20,0 1,5 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4200-R20-2.5D q 20,0 2,0 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4200-R30-2.5D q 20,0 3,0 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4250-R10-2.5D q 25,0 1,0 63 – 140 25
GSXVL 4250-R15-2.5D q 25,0 1,5 63 – 140 25
GSXVL 4250-R20-2.5D q 25,0 2,0 63 – 140 25
GSXVL 4250-R30-2.5D q 25,0 3,0 63 – 140 25
øD r 1 2 L ød
GSXVL 4120S-R05-2.5D q 12,0 0,5 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120S-R10-2.5D q 12,0 1,0 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120S-R15-2.5D q 12,0 1,5 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120S-R20-2.5D q 12,0 2,0 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4120S-R30-2.5D q 12,0 3,0 30 – 90 12
GSXVL 4160S-R10-2.5D q 16,0 1,0 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4160S-R15-2.5D q 16,0 1,5 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4160S-R20-2.5D q 16,0 2,0 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4160S-R30-2.5D q 16,0 3,0 40 – 115 16
GSXVL 4200S-R10-2.5D q 20,0 1,0 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4200S-R15-2.5D q 20,0 1,5 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4200S-R20-2.5D q 20,0 2,0 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4200S-R30-2.5D q 20,0 3,0 50 – 125 20
GSXVL 4250S-R10-2.5D q 25,0 1,0 63 – 140 25
GSXVL 4250S-R15-2.5D q 25,0 1,5 63 – 140 25
GSXVL 4250S-R20-2.5D q 25,0 2,0 63 – 140 25
GSXVL 4250S-R30-2.5D q 25,0 3,0 63 – 140 25
(rpm) (mm/min) (rpm) (mm/min) (rpm) (mm/min) (rpm) (mm/min) (rpm) (mm/min)
2,0 9.000 720 6.000 430 4.000 320 5.500 320 2.600 120
4,0 6.600 800 4.500 450 3.000 380 4.000 320 2.000 120
6,0 4.800 960 3.000 480 2.500 380 3.000 480 1.200 120